
BeST Transit, Athens

Ulster Twp. Building

BeST Transit, Progress

Ulster Post Office

BeST Transit, Athens

9:12 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:52 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:08 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:08 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:52 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:08 a.m. 

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:08 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:52 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:52 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:08 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:52 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:52 a.m.

RT. 11: TOWANDA-VALLEY CONNECTORRT. 11: TOWANDA-VALLEY CONNECTOR

Dandy, Ulster 9:52 a.m. 10:52 a.m. 11:52 a.m. 12:52 p.m. 1:52 p.m. 2:52 p.m.

NOTE: The times shown in BOLD type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that 
time. The times in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time. 

3:00 p.m.

3:08 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:52 p.m.

3:52 p.m.

4:00 p.m.


