

RT. 11: TOWANDA-VALLEY CONNECTOR

BeST Transit, Athens	9:12 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.
Ulster Twp. Building		10:08 a.m.	11:08 a.m.	12:08 p.m.	1:08 p.m.	2:08 p.m.	3:08 p.m.
BeST Transit, Progress	9:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	3:30 p.m.
Ulster Post Office	9:52 a.m.	10:52 a.m.	11:52 a.m.	12:52 p.m.	1:52 p.m.	2:52 p.m.	3:52 p.m.
Dandy, Ulster	9:52 a.m.	10:52 a.m.	11:52 a.m.	12:52 p.m.	1:52 p.m.	2:52 p.m.	3:52 p.m.
BeST Transit, Athens	10:00 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.

NOTE: The times shown in **BOLD** type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that time. The times in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time.